2017 CFR NJ

Race Date
July 25, 2017 Final Team Results
5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Chiesa Shahinian & Giantomasi PC Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:06:26.5
1 6147 Matthew Korkes M 22 22 9:49.8 22:03.0
2 6141  Jill Rosenberg F 23 45 22:05.0 44:08.0
3 6142 Joe Henderson M 25 70 10:02.8 1:06:26.5
Team - Willis Towers Watson Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:09:29.9
1 6370 Michael Perlmutter M 20 20 9:59.1 21:59.1
2 6376 Samantha Sherman F 70 90 11:10.1 47:17.6
3 6375 Sam Stasik M 24 114 10:12.2  1:09:29.9
Team - Avison Young Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:10:14.6
1 6120 Michael Rivera M 2 2 7:45.1 17:28.6
2 6124 Sarah Kaiser F 54 56 10:49.7 41:57.7
3 6116 Jason Bloom M 130 186 11:55.0 1:10:14.6
Team - Zoetis Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:10:51.0
1 1132  Efrain Velazquez M 27 27 10:05.5 22:31.1
2 1129  Christina Lood F 53 80 11:12.7 46:57.7
3 1161 Ryan Senn M 48 128 10:40.3 1:10:51.0
Team - Langan Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:11:00.2
1 6260 Thomas Foster M 29 29 10:14.3 22:35.0
2 6255  Justine Ameye F 67 96 10:36.7 47:47.8
3 6245 Dalton Ackerman M 39 135 10:57.6 1:11:00.2
Team - Konica Minolta Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:13:04.7
1 1198 Allan Urgaut M 32 32 10:39.3 22:52.4
2 6234 Janet Filipow F 73 105 10:00.9 48:15.3
3 6232 Brian Cupka M 59 164 11:25.3 1:13:04.7
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Race Date
July 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Meyner Leaguers

1 6292 Alex Pereira
2 6305 Stela Xhemollari
3 6296 Eric Holmes

Team - WithumSmith+Brown PC

1 6390 Christina Lazaro
2 6394 Tom Farrell
3 6392 Sean Linde

Team - Untracht Early

1 6352 Matthew Milwicz
2 1190 Victoria Bardis
3 6350 Kyle Drost

Team - The Execu|Search Group

1 6331 Chris Castro
2 6330 Ashley Mejia
3 6338 Scott Haines

Team - USI Insurance Services

1 6356 James Polifroni
2 6355 Eileen Porro
3 6357  Stephan Sekulich

Team - Micro Strategies Inc.

1 6314 Tony Kharitonov
2 6307 Candace Kharitonov
3 6309 Jeff Slivinski
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2017 CFR NJ
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:13:28.8
M 18 18 10:02.1 21:57.5
F 134 152 12:09.6 50:42.5
M 31 183 10:07.9 1:13:28.8
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 1:14:07.1
F 34 34 10:42.7 22:55.5
M 45 79 11:05.1 46:33.9
M 113 192 11:47.1  1:14:07.1
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:16:20.0
M 30 30 9:51.3 22:43.8
F 156 186 13:03.4 52:54.1
M 43 229 10:11.8  1:16:20.0
Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:17:10.1
M 15 15 9:26.5 21:33.8
F 149 164 13:07.2 51:10.9
M 84 248 11:24.3 1:17:10.1
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:17:34.0
M 68 68 11:21.1 25:13.0
F 104 172 12:40.9 52:14.6
M 71 243 12:24.7 1:17:34.0
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:18:09.3
M 3 3 8:07.7 18:03.9
F 162 165 13:37.5 48:36.9
M 147 312 13:21.6  1:18:09.3
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2017 CFR NJ

Race Date
July 25, 2017 Final Team Results
5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - The Medicines Company Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:18:56.9
1 6344  Stephen Rynkowski M 35 35 10:31.0 22:55.8
2 6342 Lorraine Caputo F 133 168 12:49.5 51:40.1
3 6346  Yufei Yue M 109 277 11:18.4 1:18:56.9
Team - Wilson Elser-NJ Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:19:29.6
1 6383 Jim Connelly M 33 33 11:22.5 22:54.3
2 6388 Tom Quinn F 178 211 14:50.7 54:31.5
3 6380 Duncan Francis M 61 272 12:04.5 1:19:29.6
Team - Greenberg Traurig Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:19:35.3
1 6177 Jason Tan M 11 11 9:26.5 21:07.2
2 6184 Shelby Emley F 218 229 15:56.9 57:36.6
3 6169  Barry Schindler M 19 248 9:43.1 1:19:35.3
Team - Investors Bank Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 1:21:57.7
1 6195 Courtney Sarni F 80 80 11:36.5 25:48.2
2 1195 Justine Frazier M 81 161 12:07.7 51:38.5
3 6191 Brenda Wiegers F 160 321 13:02.5 1:21:57.7
Team - McManimon Scotland & Baumann LLC Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:23:08.8
1 6284 Kayla Pesserillo F 58 58 11:43.1 24:41.3
2 6283 Joseph Baumann M 144 202 13:12.6 53:54.3
3 6279 Amy Isabel F 145 347 13:42.4 1:23:08.8
Team - Friedman LLP Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:24:58.6
1 6165  Scott Testa M 7 7 8:47.1 19:52.4
2 6161 Allison Amon F 188 195 17:10.2 52:26.7
3 6163  Jesse McEnery M 187 382 16:00.2 1:24:58.6
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Race Date
July 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Keller Williams Midtown Direct Realty

1 6218 ReedKean
2 6207 Brian Kelly
3 6209 Carlos Lemgruber

Team - Leaf Miele Manganelli Fortunato & Engel

1 6265 Anton Petrak
2 6273 Lauren Mooney
3 6272 Larry Leaf

Team - Bulbrite Industries

1 6128 Han Yuan
2 6127 Cathy Choi
3 6131 Steven Pinos

Team - Tackle Kids Cancer

1 6329 Thomas Flynn
2 6326 Helaine Koster Rennie
3 6324  Gary Munk

Team - Citrin Cooperman

1 6150 Glenys Merejo

Team - lvy Rehab

1 6204 Winston Jackson

Team - Qualcare Management Resources

1 6321 Tim Connolly

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

2017 CFR NJ
Final Team Results

5K

Overall Cumulative

Gend Place Place

Cumulative
Time Time

Finish Position - 19

Team Score (times): 1:29:52.0
M 52 52
F 230 282
M 92 374

Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times): 1:30:02.5
M 64 64
F 236 300
M 65 365

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times): 1:30:41.4
M 117 117
F 205 322
M 125 447

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times): 1:32:09.3
M 88 88
F 201 289
M 179 468

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M 203 203

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M 158 158

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M 264 264

10:46.3 24:19.9
15:17.4 1:03:28.7
11:20.0 1:29:52.0

11:26.2 25:02.1
17:32.8 1:04:58.4
11:25.6 1:30:02.5

12:40.8 27:47.5
15:31.2 1:02:35.5
12:41.6 1:30:41.4

12:02.3 26:10.6
14:59.4 1:00:29.9
14:05.5 1:32:09.3

8:12.8 34:26.3

14:06.9 30:13.1

31:33.3 1:00:22.5
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2017 CFR NJ

Race Date
July 25, 2017 Final Team Results
5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Blackstone Properties Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 275 Oded Weiss M 100 100 12:06.1 26:56.0
Team - Zoetis Friends and Family Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1194  Ali Mobin M 183 183 12:55.3 32:16.8
Team - CSG Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1169 Matt Beck M 38 10:25.7 23:09.2
Team - Avis Budget Group Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1181 Neal Jeffs M 1 7:54.7 17:20.7
Team - AEP Engineering LLC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 6103 Raphael Giordano M 170 170 13:34.4 31:00.1
2 6101 Audrey Giordano F 171 341 13:25.4  1:02:01.3
Team - Fairview Insurance Agency Associates Finish Position - Inc.

1 6157 Doris Daye-Smith
2 6158 Martha Echevarria

Team - ASCO Striders

1 6104 Adrian Ramkelawan
2 6105 Brendan Kirby
3 6110 Robert McDonald

Team - Crowe Horwath LLP

1 6156 Tal Scheer
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Team Score (times):

F 249 249
F 250 499

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M 87
M 126 213
M 150 363

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M 26

18:25.0 47:35.2
18:25.6 1:35:10.4

12:35.6 26:07.8
12:53.5 54:13.8
13:545 1:23:54.2

10:51.4 22:31.0
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Race Date
July 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Crowe Horwath LLP

2 6155 Rick Bhattacharya
3 6152  Bill Hoving

Team - New York Red Bulls

1 6319 Patrick Quinn
2 6317 Johnny Gisagara
3 6315 Corey Hanlon

Team - Zoetis Friends and Family

1 1189 Matthew Lowe
2 1196  Vibhuti Patel
3 1188 Jonathan Lowe
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2017 CFR NJ
Final Team Results

5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M 127 153 13:03.8 50:42.4
M 163 316 13:50.7 1:21:17.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M 6 6 8:37.1 19:24.8
M 9 15 8:31.8 40:22.1
M 146 161 13:18.2 1:09:41.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M 17 17 9:56.4 21:54.9

M 41 58 10:40.1 45:14.6

M 60 118 10:44.0 1:10:06.9
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